Regional Coverage

Network Team Members

Raymond Liszewski, Northwest Arkansas
Health Partner Contracting Specialist Il
Raymond.Liszewski@CareSource.com
501.253.9290

Health Partner g

Kristie Threatt, Northeast Arkansas
Health Partner Contracting Specialist |l General Provider Questions:
Kristie.Threatt@CareSource.com Arkansas Network@CareSource.com
501.553.7911 833.230.2100

Janna Brown,

Health Partner Resources Manager
Janna.Brown@CareSourcePASSE.com
501.539.6130

Robert Deen, Southern Arkansas
Health Partner Contracting Specialist Il
Robert.Deen@CareSource.com

PARTNER wit» PUTPOSE



mailto:Raymond.Liszewski@CareSource.com%C2%A0
mailto:Kristie.Threatt@caresource.com
mailto:Robert.Deen@CareSource.com
mailto:Arkansas_Network@CareSource.com
mailto:Janna.Brown@CareSourcePASSE.com

	Slide Number 1

